

27-08JUN17 - CONCRETE REHAB 2017-
GEORGETOWN & LAKE OF THE WOODS

ALTERNATES BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Rhad A. Baker Construction, LLC		C. L. Richardson Construction Co.		Emery Sap & Sons, Inc		Mera Excavating, LLC		AVERAGE BID	
Alternate #1 Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MATERIAL TESTING	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$941.00	\$941.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,285.25	\$1,285.25
REMOVAL, CURBSIDE OBSTRUCTIONS, REPLACEMENT INCLUDED	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,205.00	\$1,205.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,357.50	\$3,357.50
REMOVAL, EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SAW CUTTING INCLUDED	SY	1141	\$10.00	\$11,410.00	\$6.60	\$7,530.60	\$6.00	\$6,846.00	\$9.30	\$10,611.30	\$7.50	\$8,557.50	\$7.35	\$8,386.35
EXCAVATION	CY	317	\$35.00	\$11,095.00	\$25.00	\$7,925.00	\$24.60	\$7,798.20	\$40.93	\$12,974.81	\$24.00	\$7,608.00	\$28.63	\$9,076.50
CURB & GUTTER, ROLLBACK, REMOVE & REPLACE	SY	56	\$150.00	\$8,400.00	\$120.00	\$6,720.00	\$200.00	\$11,200.00	\$148.44	\$8,312.64	\$280.00	\$15,680.00	\$187.11	\$10,478.16
MIRAFI RSS80s GEOTEXTILE	SY	1141	\$5.50	\$6,275.50	\$7.00	\$7,987.00	\$6.90	\$7,872.90	\$6.49	\$7,405.09	\$5.60	\$6,389.60	\$6.50	\$7,413.65
1 1/2" MINUS AGGREGATE BASE, 10" THICK	SY	1141	\$10.00	\$11,410.00	\$13.03	\$14,867.23	\$11.70	\$13,349.70	\$11.55	\$13,178.55	\$14.20	\$16,202.20	\$12.62	\$14,399.42
BTUMINOUS BASE COURSE, 6 1/2" THICK	TON	410	\$72.00	\$29,520.00	\$59.53	\$24,407.30	\$68.50	\$28,085.00	\$65.90	\$27,019.00	\$81.40	\$33,374.00	\$68.83	\$28,221.33
TACK COAT (TRACKLESS TACK OR APPROVED EQUAL)	SY	2282	\$0.30	\$684.60	\$0.40	\$912.80	\$0.50	\$1,141.00	\$0.44	\$1,004.08	\$1.15	\$2,624.30	\$0.62	\$1,420.55
ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, BP-2, 1 1/2" THICK	TON	95	\$75.00	\$7,125.00	\$63.06	\$5,990.70	\$72.50	\$6,887.50	\$69.80	\$6,631.00	\$88.35	\$8,393.25	\$73.43	\$6,975.61
CRACK SEALING	LF	975	\$1.50	\$1,462.50	\$1.00	\$975.00	\$2.30	\$2,242.50	\$1.13	\$1,101.75	\$1.85	\$1,803.75	\$1.57	\$1,530.75
RESTORATION	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,520.00	\$1,520.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,625.00	\$1,625.00
Alternate #1 Total				\$91,882.60		\$90,315.63		\$89,867.80		\$92,364.22		\$104,132.60		\$94,170.06
Alternate #2 Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MATERIAL TESTING	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$941.00	\$941.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,035.25	\$1,035.25
REMOVAL, CURBSIDE OBSTRUCTIONS, REPLACEMENT INCLUDED	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,460.00	\$804.66	\$804.66	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,816.17	\$2,816.17
REMOVAL, EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SAW CUTTING INCLUDED	SY	923	\$10.00	\$9,230.00	\$6.60	\$6,091.80	\$6.00	\$5,538.00	\$9.00	\$8,307.00	\$7.50	\$6,922.50	\$7.28	\$6,714.83
EXCAVATION	CY	256	\$35.00	\$8,960.00	\$25.00	\$6,400.00	\$24.60	\$6,297.60	\$37.85	\$9,689.60	\$24.00	\$6,144.00	\$27.86	\$7,132.80
CURB & GUTTER, ROLLBACK, REMOVE & REPLACE	SY	70	\$150.00	\$10,500.00	\$120.00	\$8,400.00	\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$147.32	\$10,312.40	\$280.00	\$19,600.00	\$186.83	\$13,078.10
MIRAFI RSS80s GEOTEXTILE	SY	923	\$6.50	\$5,979.50	\$7.00	\$6,461.00	\$6.90	\$6,368.70	\$9.02	\$7,402.46	\$5.60	\$5,168.80	\$6.88	\$6,350.24
1 1/2" MINUS AGGREGATE BASE, 10" THICK	SY	923	\$10.00	\$9,230.00	\$13.03	\$12,026.69	\$11.70	\$10,799.10	\$11.56	\$10,669.88	\$14.20	\$13,106.60	\$12.62	\$11,650.57
BTUMINOUS BASE COURSE, 6 1/2" THICK	TON	332	\$72.00	\$23,904.00	\$62.27	\$20,673.64	\$71.60	\$23,771.20	\$68.93	\$22,884.76	\$81.40	\$27,024.60	\$71.05	\$23,588.60
TACK COAT (TRACKLESS TACK OR APPROVED EQUAL)	SY	1846	\$0.30	\$553.80	\$0.40	\$738.40	\$0.50	\$923.00	\$0.44	\$812.24	\$1.15	\$2,122.90	\$0.62	\$1,149.14
ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, BP-2, 1 1/2" THICK	TON	77	\$75.00	\$5,775.00	\$65.40	\$5,035.80	\$75.20	\$5,790.40	\$72.39	\$5,574.03	\$88.35	\$6,802.95	\$75.34	\$5,800.80
CRACK SEALING	LF	775	\$1.50	\$1,162.50	\$1.00	\$775.00	\$2.30	\$1,782.50	\$1.13	\$875.75	\$1.85	\$1,433.75	\$1.57	\$1,216.75
RESTORATION	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,775.00	\$1,775.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,688.75	\$1,688.75
Alternate #2 Total				\$78,891.80		\$77,102.33		\$79,705.50		\$80,253.78		\$91,826.30		\$82,221.98
Alternates Bid Total				\$170,774.40		\$167,417.96		\$169,573.30		\$172,618.00		\$195,958.90		\$94,170.06
Bid Response						Y				Y				Y
Work Authorization Certification						Y				Y				Y
Statement of Bidders Qualifications						Y				Y				Y
Anti-Collusion Statement						Y				Y				Y
Bid Bond						Y				Y				Y
Signature and Identity of Bidder						Y				Y				Y
Bidders Acknowledgment						Y				Y				Y